TCC-82
Port-powered RS-232 4-channel isolators
Features and Benefits
• Four channels of 4 kV RMS isolation for 1 minute
• External power source supported but not required
• Automatic baudrate detection
• Compact size

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Port Power Isolation Serial Connector
TCC-82 ✓ 4 kV DB9
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-USBAP-50 USB A male/2.1 mm DC Jack cable, 50 cm
Connectors
ADP-RJ458P-DB9F DB9 female to RJ45 connector
Applicable Models:
TCC-82
Mini DB9F-to-TB DB9 female to terminal block connector
Applicable Models:
TCC-82
Power Adapters
PWR-12050-WPUSJP-S2 Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100-240 VAC, United States/Japan (US/JP) plug, 0 to 40°C
operating temperature
Applicable Models:
TCC-82
PWR-12050-WPUK-S2 Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100-240 VAC, United Kingdom (UK) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
TCC-82
PWR-12050-WPAU-S2 Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100-240 VAC, Australia (AU) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
TCC-82
PWR-12050-WPEU-S2 Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100-240 VAC, Continental Europe (EU) plug, 0 to 40°C
operating temperature
Applicable Models:
TCC-82
PWR-12050-WPCN-S2 Non-locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, China (CN) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
TCC-82
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Apr 14, 2020.